FOR EXTENSION(S): 3 months 

HANDOVER DATE (IF APPLICABLE) Click or tap to enter a date. 
– SEE CALL OFF SCHEDULE 13A 

CALL-OFF CONTRACT VALUE 
INITIAL PERIOD (excl. VAT):   

CALL-OFF CONTRACT VALUE 
INCLUDING OPTIONAL  

EXTENSIONS (excl. VAT):  £13,500,000 GBP thirteen million, five hundred thousand  

ANNEXES TO THIS ORDER FORM 
The following Annexes form part of this Health Order Form. 

Annex Title Version 
Annex 1 Statement of Work (Specification) Template 2.0.1 
Annex 2 Statement of Work (Costs) Template  - Not included 1.0.1 
Annex 3 Special Terms 1.0.1